
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Weight Throw W65 (5.450)
Judge: 

Myrle Mensey USA Budapest, HUN 14-03-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 16.91

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-28  12:30:00

End: 23-03-28  13:20:00

1 911 Elke HERZIG W65 14.42     Germany

2 530 Liisa MÄKITÖRMÄ W65 14.05     Finland

3 325 Alexandra ADLEROVÁ W65 13.65     Czech Republic

4 3988 Carol FINSRUD W65 13.31     United States of America

5 515 Siv KARLSTRÖM W65 13.28  SB   Finland

6 93 Jill TAYLOR W65 13.04     Australia

7 525 Virve LÄNNISTÖ W65 12.32     Finland

8 3913 Iryna ZOZULIA W65 12.14  SB   Ukraine

9 396 Ema RYCKOVA W65 11.46     Czech Republic

10 2369 Live BÅSEN W65 11.11     Norway

11 1779 Lucinda MOORE-FOX W65 10.78     Ireland

12 2905 Teresa PIWOWARSKA W65  9.50     Poland

13 2984 Halina ŚLĘZAK W65  8.82     Poland

4125 Darcy SMITH W65 DNS     United States of America

I II III IV V VI

14.03 13.79 13.24 14.21 14.42 14.14Elke HERZIG

13.76 13.45 14.05 13.55 x 13.34Liisa MÄKITÖRMÄ

11.60 11.97 12.79 13.09 13.15 13.65Alexandra ADLEROVÁ

13.27 x 12.65 13.24 13.31 xCarol FINSRUD

11.91 12.22 13.28 12.31 12.44 12.35Siv KARLSTRÖM

13.04 11.27 12.03 x 12.43 12.80Jill TAYLOR

12.32 12.10 12.21 11.68 12.07 12.21Virve LÄNNISTÖ

11.66 12.14 11.72 12.07 11.82 12.00Iryna ZOZULIA

9.65 11.46 11.10Ema RYCKOVA

10.34 11.11 10.98Live BÅSEN

10.72 10.78 10.53Lucinda MOORE-FOX

9.12 8.99 9.50Teresa PIWOWARSKA

7.66 8.82 7.99Halina ŚLĘZAK

Darcy SMITH
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Final Elke HERZIG Germany 14.421     

2 Final Liisa MÄKITÖRMÄ Finland 14.052     

3 Final Alexandra ADLEROVÁ Czech Republic 13.653     

4 Final Carol FINSRUD United States of America 13.314     

5 Final Siv KARLSTRÖM Finland 13.285  SB   

6 Final Jill TAYLOR Australia 13.046     

7 Final Virve LÄNNISTÖ Finland 12.327     

8 Final Iryna ZOZULIA Ukraine 12.148  SB   

9 Final Ema RYCKOVA Czech Republic 11.469     

10 Final Live BÅSEN Norway 11.1110     

11 Final Lucinda MOORE-FOX Ireland 10.7811     

12 Final Teresa PIWOWARSKA Poland  9.5012     

13 Final Halina ŚLĘZAK Poland  8.8213     

Final Darcy SMITH United States of America DNSDNS     
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